1
1
3
4
5
6
7

Markus Lahti
Sami Gratschew
Ville Herkman
Juha Koskensalo
Kalle Viitanen
Jaakko Isohanni

Suvi Rovio
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TFS Viikkokilpailut 2019 - Viikkokisa #12 - Sentteri
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Vili Viitanen
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Aarni Arajarvi
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07/29/19 18:00
07/29/19 18:00
07/29/19 18:00
07/29/19 18:00
07/29/19 18:00
07/29/19 18:00

w | B

S o B~ L

N W W B

4

3

w w w

3

5
4
4
3
3

5

5
4
4
6
4

6

3
3
5
4

3

4

3
4
3
3

. b~ W B

S O Ul | W

wl w w w

w | NN W

~ U

~N U 4 O

w U W

A~ OO U1 N

w |

S w o w

+9 68| +9
+12 |71 | +12
+14 |73 | +14
+15 |74 | +15
+16 | 75| +16

+20

N O U S e ==

Vilho Helenius
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TFS Viikkokilpailut 2019 - Viikkokisa #12 - Sentteri + 05.12.2025 21:45 (1)
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METRIX
M_-HEHHHHIEHEEEEEEM-I
7 |Juuso Lehtisalo 07/29/1918:00 | 3 4|4 |4 (3|5 |3 +9 68| +9 |68

9 | Matias Parkka 07/29/1918:00| 3 |5 4 | 2

5 3/5(3/27 5/(3/10 2| 4 +16|75|/+16|75
10 | Tomi Manninen 07/29/1918:00 | 4 (3|3 |2 3

6 3|3
5/4/4 7 54 /3|58 7 6|5 4 |+23/82|+23|82

TFS Viikkokilpailut 2019 - Viikkokisa #12 - Sentteri * 05.12.2025 21:45 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/932266
https://discgolfmetrix.com/932302

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1023 ]4]5 678 ]9 10]11]1213]23 24 2526 27 Tot JR
Par 3/3, 3|3 3|4 33,34, 3|3 44,3 4,335

Avg 31/43/36| 3 |41|57/36/35|34|57|3.1|3.1/55|58|3.8|6.3|3.6/3.4|74.4

Difficulty 2 13/10|1 12|15/ 8 |7 | 5|16 3 | 4 |14 |17|11 /18| 9 | 6 |(15.4

Birdie -1 6 19 2 13,6 9 4 5| 46 | 7%
Par 0 22 112|19|21 /10| 6 |17 |22 |26| 6 |25(19| 7 | 4 |17 | 7 |16 |15 271 |40%
Bogey 1 1010 /15 /8 |15 /12 |14 12 8 | 8 | 4 | 7 15|14 |13 | 5 |12 | 14| 196 |29%
Double Bogey 2 10 2 13 13 5 4 2 10 3 3 7 10 7 11 5 4 109 16%
Triple Bogey 3 5 1 4 6 9 7 5 1 38 | 6%
Other >3 1 3 1 5 3 1 10 24 | 4%

TFS Viikkokilpailut 2019 - Viikkokisa #12 - Sentteri + 05.12.2025 21:45 (3)
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